
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

NF 

NS 

No. 

88 

36 

164 

63 

60 

44 

55 

75 

141 

73 

69 

64 

66 

Name 

Maik Kaltenberg 

Dietmar Meier 

Christoph Leyendecker 

Christof Knipprath 

Manfred Zulauf 

Robert Löw 

Ronald Braun 

Enrico Straka 

Thorsten Wurm 

Marco Straka 

Norbert Herz 

Thomas Albinus 

Stefan Ebert 

Team 

mxclassicracing.com 

Maico Schmiede Essen 

Deutscher Motorsport Verband 

Maico-Schmiede Essen 

Maico-Schmiede Essen 

TwinShock-Germany Racing Team 

Team DMV 

TwinShock-Germany Racing Team 

Ebert-Racing 

Club - Wohnort 

Grevenbroich 

Illschwang-Pesensricht 

Grünebach 

MSF Winningen 

MSC Beuern/DMV 

AMC Butzbach 

MC Moorgrund/ADAC 

MCV Rhein-Main/DMV 

MCV Rhein-Main/DMV 

MCV Rhein-Main/DMV 

MSC Michelbacherhütte/DMV 

Riedelbach 

MSC Hennweiler 

Fahrzeug 

Maico 1982 

Maico 1981 

Suzuki 1983 

Maico 1981 

Maico 1981 

Maico 1981 

Yamaha 1979 

Maico 1978 

Yamaha 1979 

Maico 1980 

Maico 1981 

Maico 1980 

R1.  

25 

22 

20 

18 

15 

16 

14 

13 

12 

10 

11 

0 

0 

R2.  

25 

22 

20 

18 

16 

15 

14 

13 

12 

11 

10 

0 

0 

Ges. 

50 

44 

40 

36 

31 

31 

28 

26 

24 

21 

21 

0 

0 

Gedruckt: 14.06.2015 17:51:28 

Zeitnahme & Auswertung: Manuel Seipel 

Rennleiter: Armin Bolz 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Lizensiert für Hessen-Cup 

Motocross Hessencup Laisa 

Twinshock 

Meisterschaft Hessencup 

Laisa 1,100 Km 


